COMMUNICATIONS INTEROPERABILITY COMMITTEE

Date: 08/29/07

CATEGORY TITLE & AGENCY NAME ADDRESS E-MAIL

Governor's Office Office of the Harrison, Jim jharrison@governor.state.tx.us
Governor
Audit and Enriquez, Oswald Governor's Division of Emergency oswald.enriguez@txdpx.state.tx.

Compliance Spec.,
Governor's Division
of Emergency Mgmt.

Management, 5805 N. Lamar Blvd.,
Austin, TX 78752

us

Governor's Division
of Emergency
Management

Sheffield, Mike

5805 N. Lamar, Austin, TX 78752

mike.sheffield @txdps.state.tx.us

State and Local
Elected Officials

City of Austin City
Councll

Martinez, Mike

Mike.Martinez@ci.austin.tx.us

Judge, Travis County
Commissioners Court

Biscoe, Samuel T.

PO Box 1748, Austin, TX 78767

Sam.Biscoe@co.travis.tx.us

Sheriff, Refugio
County

Petropoulos, Earl

Refugio County Sheriff's Office
P.O. Box 1022
Refugio, TX 78377

earlpetropoulos@yahoo.com

State and Local
Emergency Medical
Services

Communications
Director, East Texas
Medical Center

Haislet, Jeff

ETMC — EMS, 352 S. Glenwood,
Tyler, TX 75702

jhaislet@etmc.org

State and Local
Health Officials

Radio Systems
Manager,
Montgomery Co
Health Dept, City of
Conroe

Evans, Justin

299 George Strake Blvd.
Conroe, TX 77304

jevans@mchd-tx.org
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COMMUNICATIONS INTEROPERABILITY COMMITTEE
Date: 08/29/07

CATEGORY

TITLE & AGENCY

NAME

ADDRESS

E-MAIL

State and Local Fire
Response Services

FAO Technical
Services, San
Antonio Fire
Department

Andreas, Dwight

115 Auditorium Circle, San Antonio,
TX 78205

dwight.andreas @sanantonio.go
i

Assistant State Fire
Marshal, Texas Dept.
of Insurance

Bishop, Richard

State Fire Marshal's Office, PO Box
149221, MC-112-FM, Austin, TX
78714-9221

richard.bishop @tdi.state.tx.us

Firefighter, San

Davenport, William

San Antonio Fire Department, 115

wdavenport@sanantonio.gov

Antonio Fire Auditorium Circle, San Antonio, TX

Department 78205

Midland County/ Ligon, Lee ligonle@gmail.com
Greenwood

Volunteer Fire Dept.

Division Manager,
Houston Fire Dept.

Newman, Stanley
(Wayne)

1205 Dart St., Houston ,TX, 77007

wayne.newman@cityofhouston.
net

Fire Marshal /

Scott, Shawn

215 Trinity St, Weatherford, TX

shawn.scott@parkercountytx.co

Emergency 76086 m

Management

Cooridnator, Parker

County

Communications Tymrak, T. J. San Antonio Fire Department, 214 ttymrak @sanantonio.gov
Supervisor, San W. Nueva, Room 218, San Antonio,

Antonio Fire TX 78207

Department

Communication Wilks, Gary Austin Fire Department, 4201 Ed gary.wilks @ci.austin.tx.us

Specialist, Austin Fire
Department

Bluestein Blvd., Austin, TX 78723

State and Local Law

Texas Department of

Bearden, Brad

Texas DPS, 5805 N. Lamar Blvd.,

brad.bearden@txdps.state.tx.us

Enforcement Public Safety Austin, TX 78752
Texas Department of | Early, Todd Texas DPS, 5805 N. Lamar Blvd., todd.early@txdps.state.tx.us
Public Safety Austin, TX 78752
Grant Coordinator, Hood, Cindy Texas DPS, 5805 N. Lamar Blvd., cindy.hood@txdps.state.tx.us

TxDPS/State Admin.
Agency

Austin, TX 78752



mailto:dwight.andreas@sanantonio.gov
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TITLE & AGENCY

NAME

ADDRESS

E-MAIL

State and Local Law
Enforcement
(cont'd)

Grant Coordinator,
TXDPS GDEM SAA

Phillips, Jeanette

5805 N. Lamar Blvd Austin, TX
78752

jeanette.phillips@txdps.state.tx.
us

Program Director,
Texas Dept. of Public

Pletcher, Robert

DPS, 5805 N. Lamar Blvd., Austin,
TX 78751

robert.pletcher@txdps.state.tx.u
S

Safety
Auditor, Texas Wilson, Kenneth Texas DPS, 5805 N. Lamar, Austin, | kenneth.wilson@txdps.state.tx.u
DPS/GDEM/SAA TX 78752 S

Lt., Bellville Police
Dept.

Blakey, David

City of Bellville Police Dept., 20 S.
Harris St., Bellville, TX 77418

david.blakey@sbcglobal.net

Lieutenant, City of
Houston Police Dept.

Casko, Steve

8300 Mykawa Rd., Houston, TX
77048

stephen.casko@city of
Houston.net

Communications Kozak, Mary 911 North Raynor, El Paso, TX MaryK @elpasotexas.gov
Manager, El Paso 79903-4136

Police Department

Chief of Police, City Stelly, Michael West Orange PD, 2700 Austin Ave., | mstelly@cityofwestorange.com
of West Orange West Orange, TX 77630

Sergeant Valadez, Raul David | 415 E. Main St., Alice, TX 78332- cid417@cityofalice.org

Investigator, Alice
Police Department

4968

Technical Services
Mgr., Wichita Fall
Police Dept.

Vasquez, John

610 Holliday St., Wichita Falls, TX
76301

john.vasquez@wfpd.net

Kerrville Police Dept.

Wendling, Jeffrey L.

429 Sidney Baker, Kerrville, TX
78028

jeffreyw @kerrville.org

Public Safety Comm
Manager, Bexar
County Sheriff's
Office

Adelman, Robert M.

Bexar County Sheriff's Office, 203
W. Nueva, Suite 309, San Antonio,
TX 78207

radelman@bexar.orqg

Sergeant, Midland
County Sheriff's
Office

McDaniel, B. John

PO Box 11287, Midland, TX 79702

bjohn _mcdaniel@co.midland.tx.
us

Chief Deputy, Uvalde
County Sheriff's
Office

Medina, Raul

121 E. Nopal St., Uvalde, TX 78801

rmedina@leo.gov
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NAME

ADDRESS

E-MAIL

State and Local Law
Enforcement
(cont'd)

Lieutenant,
Montgomery County
Sheriff's Office

Park, David

#1 Criminal Justice Dr Conroe,
Texas 77301

david.park@mctx.org

Major, Texas Parks &
Wildlife Department

Correa, Rolly

3615 South General Bruce Drive,
Temple, TX 76504

rolly.correa@tpwd.state.tx.us

Texas Parks &
Wildlife Department

Lange, Shawn

shawn.lang@tpwd.state.tx.us

Captain Game Teeler, Gary TPWD, 4200 Smith School Rd, gary.teeler@tpwd.state.tx.us
Warden/Division Austin, TX 78744
Inspector, Tx Parks
and Wildlife Dept.
State and Local Operations Manager, | Wilkins, Jack 1353 FM 646 W, Suite 101, jackw @galco911.org

Emergency Galveston Co Galveston, TX
Management Emergency
Communication
District
Emergency Murillo, Tommy South Plains Assoc. of tmurillo@spag.org

Operations Planner,
SPAG

Governments, 1323 58th St.,
Lubbock, TX 79452

Emergency Mgmt. Pena, Tony PO Box 1356, Edinburg TX 78539 tony.pena@co.hidalgo.tx.us
Coordinator, Hidalgo

County

Wireless Comm Tech | Allen, Gary City of Austin Wireless Office, 1006 | gary.allen@ci.austin.tx.us

Services Manager,
City of Austin

Smith Road, Austin, TX 78721

Wireless Manager,
Travis County
Emergency Services

Brotherton, Chuck

Travis County Emergency Services,
PO Box 1748, Austin, TX 78767

charles.brotherton@co.travis.tx.
us

Chief, Williamson
County Emergency
Communications

Oldham, Gary

321 W. 8" Street
Georgetown, TX 78626

goldham@wilco.org

Bell County
Communications

Blowers, William

708 West Ave. O, Belton, TX 76513

william.blowers@co.bell.tx.us
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TITLE & AGENCY

NAME

ADDRESS

E-MAIL

State and Local

Radio Services

Bottorf, Mark

City of Fort Worth, 1000

Emergency Manager, City of Fort Throckmorton, Fort Worth, TX
Management Worth 76102
(cont'd)

mark.bottorf@fortworthgov.org

Technical Services
Manager, City of
Austin Wireless

Boyds, Mark

City of Austin Wireless Office, 1006
Smith Road, Austin, TX 78721

mark.boyds@ci.austin.tx.us

Office

Radio Technician V, Farries, David City of Austin Wireless Office, 1006 | david.farries@ci.austin.tx.us
City of Austin Smith Road, Austin, TX 78721

Wireless Office

Senior Mendez, Frank City of El Paso, Public Safety mendezf@elpasotexas.gov

Telecommunications
Specialist, City of El
Paso

Technology Division, 8600 Montana
Ave., Suite C, El Paso, TX 79925

Regional Radio
System Master Site
Supervisor, City of
Austin

Pena, Mike

City of Austin Wireless Office, 1006
Smith Rd., Austin, TX 78721

mike.pena@ci.austin.tx.us

Radio
Communications
Mgr., City of Laredo

Pruneda, Juan

1101 Garden St., Laredo, TX
78040-2403

ipruneda@ci.laredo.tx.us

Wireless Comm
Services Manager

Simpson, Mike

City of Austin Wireless Office, 1006
Smith Road, Austin, TX 78721

mike.simpson@ci.austin.tx.us

Communications
Manager, City of
Lockhart

Slaughter, Aaron

201 W. Market St., Lockhart, TX
78644

aslaughter@lockhart-tx.org

Communications
Manager, City of
Beaumont

Standridge, Tommy

City of Beaumont, 620 Marina Dr.,
Beaumont, TX 77703

tstandridge@ci.beaumont.tx.us

Senior Telecom
Technician, City of El
Paso

Natividad, Emilio

City of El Paso, Public Safety
Technology Division, 8600 Montana
Ave., Suite C, El Paso, TX 79925

natividadex@elpasotexas.gov
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CATEGORY

TITLE & AGENCY

NAME

ADDRESS

E-MAIL

State and Local
Homeland Security
Offices

Homeland Security
Director, State of
Texas

McCraw, Steve

GDEM, PO Box 4087, Austin, TX
78773

smccraw @governor.state.tx.us

Homeland Security
Dir., Middle Rio
Grande Development
Council

Anderson, Forrest

307 W. Nopal St., Carrizo Springs,
TX 78834

Forrest.Anderson@mrgdc.org

Director of Homeland
Security, Nortex
Regional Planning
Commission

Kilgo, Mary

4309 Jacksboro Hwy, Suite 200,
Wichita Falls, TX 76302

mkilgo@nortexrpc.org

Homeland Security
Director, Alamo Area
Council of
Governments

McFarland, Don

Alamo Area Council of
Governments, 8700 Tesoro Dr.,
San Antonio, TX

dmcfarland @aacog.com

Mayor's Office of
Homeland Security,
Houston Police Dept.

Macha, Michael

Mayor's Office of Homeland
Security

900 Bagby, MOPSHS
Houston, Texas 77002

michael.macha@cityofhouston.

net

Director, Homeland
Security, CAPCOG

Schaefer, Ed

Capital Area Council of
Governments, 6800 Burleson Rd.,
Austin, TX

eschaefer@capcog.org

Homeland Security
Coordinator, Coastal
Bend COG

Thomas, Robert "RJ"

Coastal Bend Council of
Governments, 2910 Leopard St.,
Corpus Christi, TX 78469

ri@cbcogem.org

Director, Homeland
Security, PBRPC

Welch, Barney

Permian Basin Regional Planning
Comm., PO Box 60660, Midland,
TX 79711

bwelch@pbrpc.org

State and Local Network Specialist lll, | Brewer, Joe TXDOT, Attn. TRF-TM (CP 51), 125 | jbrewel@dot.state.tx.us
Transportation Texas Dept. of E. 11th St., Austin, TX 78701
Agencies Transportation

Network Specialist Ill, | Gilbert, Paul TXDOT, 125 E. 11th St., Austin, TX | pgilbert@dot.state.tx.us

Texas Dept. of
Transportation

78701



mailto:smccraw@governor.state.tx.us
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CATEGORY

TITLE & AGENCY

NAME

ADDRESS

E-MAIL

Tribal Governments

Texas Association of
Regional Counties

Ada, Michael S.

TARC, 701 Brazos, Ste. 780,
Austin, TX

mada@txregionalcouncil.org

Military
Organizations in the
State

Colonel, Cmdr. 1st
Armor Battalion,
Texas National
Guard

Rodriguez, Frank Jr.

Texas National Guard, 2200 W.
35th St., Austin, TX

frank.rodriguez@tx.ngb.army.mi
I

Colonel, J6/CIO,
Texas Military Forces

Bruno, Janice

TXMF, 2200 W. 35th St., Austin, TX
78703

janice.elaine.bruno@us.army.mi
I

Emergency Bell, Micah Texas National Guard, 2200 W. micah.bell@us.army.mil
Communications 35th St., Austin, TX

Manager, TX

National Guard

NCOIL, Texas Kaufman, Ronald TXMF, 2200 W. 35th St., Bldg. 66, ronald.kaufmannl@us.army.mil

Military Forces

Austin, TX 78703

State Frequency
Manager, Texas
Military Forces

Peluso, Victor

Texas Air National Guard, Camp
Mabry, Austin, TX

victor.j.peluso@ng.army.mil

ADS Gen Dep J6,
Texas Military Forces

Ray, Jim

2200 W. 35th St., Austin, TX

jim.ray.ir@us.army.mil

MSG, JG6, Texas
Military Forces

Zitta, Stephen

2200 W. 35th St., #33, Austin, TX

stephen.zitta@tx.ngb.army.mil

Federal Agencies
that Need
Interoperability

Regional
Communications
Coordinator,
NCS/DHS

Burney, Michael

National Communications Systems
/ DHS, 10841 FM 1565, Terrell, TX
75160

Michael.burney@associates.dhs
.gov

7
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CATEGORY

TITLE & AGENCY

NAME

ADDRESS

E-MAIL

Federal Agencies

Telecommunications

Petty, Ronald

800 North Loop 288, Denton, TX

that Need Specialist, 76209
Interoperability DHS/FEMA
(cont'd)

ron.petty@dhs.gov

Trainer, FEMA

Rutherford, Larry

larry.rutherford@ngc.com

Urban Area Security
Initiative

Harris County/CIO

Jennings, Steve

steve jennings@co.harris.tx.us

Houston-Galveston
Area Council of
Governments

Brown, Heather

H-GAC, 3555 Timmons Ln, Ste
120, Houston, TX 77027

heather.brown@h-gac.com

Sr. Systems
Technologist, Harris
County

Chaney, John

Harris County Information
Technology, 2500 Texas Ave.,
Houston, TX

john chaney@co.harris.tx.us

Division Chief, Harris
County

Dodson, David

2500 Texas, Houston TX 77002

david.dodson@itc.hctx.net

Arlington

Eads, Gerard

eadsg@ci.austin.tx.us

Public Safety
Technology Manager,
City of El Paso

Guinn, Bonnie

City of El Paso, 8600 Montana, Ste.

C, El Paso, TX 79925

quinnyv@elpasotexas.gov

ITS Project Manager,
City of Fort Worth

Jennings, Bryan

City of Fort Worth, 1000
Throckmorton St., Fort Worth, TX
76102

bryan.jennings @fortworthgov.or
[¢]

City of El Paso

Johnson, Chris

johnsonca@elpasotexas.gov

Dir. of Community
Service &
Communications,
NCTCOG

Keithley, Fred

North Central Texas COG, 616 Six
Flags Dr., Arlington, TX 76011

fkeithley@nctcog.org
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TITLE & AGENCY

NAME

ADDRESS

E-MAIL

Urban Area Security
Initiative (cont'd)

City of Arlington

Patterson, Ben

Ben.patterson@arlingtontx.gov

Regional Services
Manager,

Rio Grande Council
of Governments

Quintanilla, Marisa

Rio Grande Council of
Governments

1100 N. Stanton, Ste. 610
El Paso, Texas 79902

marisag@riocog.org

Wireless Architect,
City of Dallas

Scrivner, Dan

City of Dallas, 3131 Dawson,
Dallas, TX 75226

i.scrivner@dallascityhall.com

Deputy Director,
Radio
Communication
Services, City of
Houston

Sorley, Tom

City of Houston, 611 Walker St.,
Ste. 936, Houston, TX 77002

tom.sorley@cityofhouston.net

Public Services Dept.
Director, Houston
Galveston Area
Council

Vick, Deidre

HG-AC, PO Box 22777, Houston,
TX 77227

dvick@h-gac.com

Critical
Infrastructure

Lower Colorado River
Authority (LCRA)

Ervin, Jason

jervin@lcra.org

Lower Colorado River
Authority (LCRA)

Gibbons, Mike

mgibbons@Ilcra.org

Lower Colorado River
Authority (LCRA)

Silva, Saul

Saul.silva.@lcra.org

Other Non-
Governmental
Organizations

Sheriff's Association
of Texas

Peters, Joe

joe@txsheriffs.org
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CATEGORY TITLE & AGENCY NAME ADDRESS E-MAIL

Other Non- Sheriff's Association Sutherland, Carol carolsutherland @SATX.rr.com
Governmental of Texas

Organizations

(cont'd)

Other Organizations

Chief Information
Officer, City of Austin

Collins, Pete

625 E. 10th St., Suite 900, Austin,
TX 78701

pete.collins@ci.austin.tx.us

Telecommunications
Coordinator, MRGDC

Condry, Spade

Middle Rio Grande Development
Council, 216 W. Main St., Uvalde,
TX

spade@9l1lplanning.com

Bell County Cross, Dalton 708 W. Ave. O, Belton, TX 76655 dalton.cross@co.bell.tx.us
TCEQ Crunk, Kelly kcrunk@tceq.state.tx.us
Assistant Director, Cruz, Manuel Lower Rio Grande Valley mcruz@Ilrgvdc.org

LRGVDC

Development Council, 311 N. 15th
St., McAllen, TX 78501

m.cruzerll3@hotmail.com

COA Business
Analyst

Guerrero, Arletha

arletha.guerrero@ci.austin.tx.us

City of College Hare, Mike 310 Krenek Tap Rd, College mhare@cstx.gov

Station Station, TX 77840

LCRA Havins, Jimmy Don - jhavins@lcra.org
P.E.

City of Austin Heydinger, Ted news@capitaltech.us

Consultant

City of Keller King, Kelly B. kking@kellerfd.com

Texas A&M Parr, Lance Mial Stop 1174, College Station, TX | [-parr@tamu.edu

University 77843-1174

10
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TITLE & AGENCY

NAME

ADDRESS

E-MAIL

Other Organizations
(cont'd)

City of San Angelo

Perry, Ron

ronald.perry@sanangelotexas.u
S

Director of Regional
Services, HOTCOG

Sullivan, Erica

Heart of Texas Council of
Governments, 1514 S. New Road,
Waco, TX 76711

erica.sullivan@hot.coq.tx.us

Regional Planning
Committees

Region 49 Chair,
Radio System
Engineer, City of
Bryan

Mayworm, Ron

PO Box 1000, Bryan, TX 77805

rmayworm@bryantx.gov

11
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